Contents

AN H W N -

List of Illustrations

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Unruly Youth and the Early Modern Polity
Assimilating the Lower Classes

Civilizing “Degenerate Students”

Popularizing Protection

Preparing Modern Workers, Policing Modern Play
Juvenile Delinquency and the National Defense State
Epilogue: The Century of Juvenile Protection

Notes
Selected Bibliography

Index

30
66

97
130
166

192

199

267

293



[llustrations

R R SR

el

I0.

“Evening in the Samegahashi slum,” 1903

Ruffian in the soshi style, 1917

Rake attired in stylish kimono and student cap, 1917
Typical girls’-high-school students, ca. 1907

Four middle-school students pose for the camera, 1911
Occupational breakdown of youths receiving protective
measures from the Tokyo Juvenile Court, 1934

Young shop clerks dressed for their day off, 1937
Modern girls posing in front of a new-model
automobile, ca. 1930

Café Ultra, 1937

Young “industrial warriors” at work, 1942

40
73
78
8o
84

107
142

150
158
169



