Contents

	List of Illustrations	ix
	Acknowledgments	x
	Introduction	1
Ι.	Unruly Youth and the Early Modern Polity	9
2.	Assimilating the Lower Classes	30
3.	Civilizing "Degenerate Students"	66
4.	Popularizing Protection	97
5.	Preparing Modern Workers, Policing Modern Play	130
6.	Juvenile Delinquency and the National Defense State	166
	Epilogue: The Century of Juvenile Protection	192
	Notes	199
	Selected Bibliography	267
	Index	202

Illustrations

ı.	"Evening in the Samegahashi slum," 1903	40
2.	Ruffian in the sōshi style, 1917	73
3.	Rake attired in stylish kimono and student cap, 1917	78
4.	Typical girls'-high-school students, ca. 1907	80
5.	Four middle-school students pose for the camera, 1911	84
6.	Occupational breakdown of youths receiving protective	
	measures from the Tokyo Juvenile Court, 1934	107
7.	Young shop clerks dressed for their day off, 1937	142
8.	Modern girls posing in front of a new-model	
	automobile, ca. 1930	150
9.	Café Ultra, 1937	158
10.	Young "industrial warriors" at work, 1942	169